1/10 ANPI NO.045www.achtecktool.com
NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
February  2021
 Shoulder milling & porcupine milling cutter
NEW
PRODUCT！
ASM90-LN Series
ACHTECK has launched its 90° shoulder milling cutter, with tangential double-sided 4 cutting edge inserts,

2
3
3
4
6
6
8
LNHU 0904
D d1 L L1 M apmax
Z
APE90-025-Z02-M12R-LN09-L24-F-C
APE90-032-Z02-M16R-LN09-L24-F-C
APE90-032-Z02-M16R-LN09-L32-F-C
SH080400 M8*40 41N-m
SH080500 M8*50 41N-m
SH100550 M10*55 81N-m
SH100400 M10*40 81N-m
SH100450 M10*45 81N-m
SH120500 M12*50 142N-m
SH120600 M12*60 142N-m
SH160650 M16*65 350N-m
Product code
Mounting bolts Product code Bolt specification Torque size
SH080400
SH080500